ﬁ ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
SERBIA
Belgrade
Division Il - Group B

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of MON 25 FEB 2013
AUS - Australia

Shoots/ Height Weight

Date of Birth

Catches m/ftin

AIR Saxon
ALLPORT Lachlan
BARNES Anthony
BOYLE Zachary
CAMPBELL Jamie
CROWE Dexter
FABIJAN Ted
FRAZER Charles
GROVER Jordan
HANSEN Joshua
KNOTT Jake
KUBARA Casey
MAJOR Riley
McCANN Mark
NADIN Patrick
NOVYSEDLAK Nicholas
PANDOLFO Damian
PATAKY Daniel
PUNLER Alastair
SAK Tomas
SHAFREN Luke
SHEARD Hayden
SMART Charlie
WILLIAMS Jordan
WONG Chris
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1.73/58"
1.77 /510"
1.80/5"11"
1.77 /510"
1.93/6'4"
1.82/6'0"
1.82/6'0"
1.89/62"
1.70/57"
1.78 /510"
1.74 /59"
1.79/510"
1.87/62"
1.73/58"
1.79/510"
1.88/62"
1.83/6'0"
1.77 /510"
1.85/6"1"
1.73/58"
1.83/6'0"
1.74 /59"
1.88/62"
1.83/6'0"
1.68/5%6"

kg / Ibs

67 /148
70/154
90 /198
65/143
95 /209
75/165
76 /168
86 /190
70/ 154
84 /185
731161
70/154
781172
62 /137
70/ 154
75/ 165
75/ 165
85/187
76 /168
781172
67 /148
82 /181
80/176
76 /168
70/154

25 MAR 1995
12 NOV 1996
17 SEP 1996
12 MAY 1996
6 JUN 1996
3 JUN 1996
20 MAY 1997
22 AUG 1995
16 JUN 1995
25 MAR 1996
21 JUN 1996
6 APR 1996
19 JAN 1996
18 NOV 1995
21 AUG 1995
11 AUG 1995
10 MAR 1995
24 JAN 1996
12 FEB 1996
26 JUN 1995
25 NOV 1995
5 MAR 1996
30 MAY 1996
7 MAR 1995
22 APR 1995

Sydney Bears

Blacktown Flyers

Gold Coast Blue Tongues
Adelaide Blackhawks
Ontario Hockey Academy
Canterbury Eagles
Adelaide Penguins
Newcastle Northstars
Ontario Hockey Academy
Newcastle Northstars
Canterbury Eagles
Liverpool Saints
Canterbury Eagles
Cockburn Hawks

Notre Dame Argos

Gold Coast Blue Tongues
Melbourne Demons
Blacktown Flyers

West Coast Flyers

Perth Hawks

Newcastle Northstars
Newcastle Northstars
Ontario Hockey Academy
Perth Hawks

Melbourne Ice

Total: 22 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: LINDSAY Steven AUS 18 OCT 1956
Assistant Coach: REYNOLDS Andrew AUS 21 AUG 1978
General Manager: KELLY Sharon AUS 12 MAR 1966
Team Leader: WISHEWAN Allan AUS 9 NOV 1963
Team Staff: KELLY Paul AUS 18 APR 1967
Equipment Manager: AIR Craig AUS 24 JUL 1964

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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A ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
SERBIA
Belgrade
Division Il - Group B

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of TUE 5 MAR 2013
BEL - Belgium

Shoots/ Height
Pos Date of Birth

Catches m/ftin

20 BLASBAND David GK L 1.83/6'0" 84/185 11 DEC 1996 Strasbourg Etoile Noir
11 BOLLUE Quintin D R 1.85/6'1" 70/154 5JUL 1995 |HC Leuven
8 BUELENS Jentl D L 1.81/5"11" 73 /161 16 JAN 1995 Olympia Heist op den Berg
14 COOLEN Stef F R 1.60/5'3" 49/108 11 APR 1996 White Caps Turnhout
4 de CEUSTER Giovanni F L 1.71/57" 65/143 9 JAN 1996 [IHC Leuven
13 DELBRASSINE Virgil F L 1.77 /510" 68/150 16 JAN 1996 Rouen Dragons
1 EVERS Keanu GK L 1.76 /59" 73/161 25 FEB 1996 IHC Leuven
17 FRANCKX Quinten D 1.78 /510" 77/170 27 MAR 1997 IHC Leuven
16 GLASSEE Kevin F R 1.81/5"11" 73 /161 4 AUG 1995 Olympia Heist op den Berg
10 GORIS Emiel F L 1.78 /510" 94 /207 1 AUG 1996 HYC Herentals
7 HENRY Bryan F L 1.76 /59" 75/165 20 AUG 1995 Karhu-Kissat Helsinki
18 KLIJSEN Bram F R 1.70/5'7" 65/143 28 MAR 1998 Tilburg Trappers
23 KOLODZIEJCZYK Andy F R 1.78 /510" 70/ 154 15 MAR 1995 Geleen Smoke Eaters
21 NEVEN Frank D L 1.83/6'0" 67/148 26 MAY 1995 [HC Leuven
25 PEETERS Wouter GK L 1.92/6'4" 97/214 31 JUL 1998 White Caps Turnhout
9 QUINTELIER-VOLKAERT Simon F L 1.84/6'0" 81/179 25 SEP 1996 Olympia Heist op den Berg
5 van den BOSCH Mathias D L 1.62/54" 57/126 26 JAN 1995 Phantoms Deurne
2 van EGDOM Michael F L 1.80/5'11" 85/187 4 JAN 1995 [HC Leuven
3 van ESPEN Arne D L 1.90/6'3" 73/161 23 JAN 1996 Olympia Heist op den Berg
6 van NOTEN Patrick F R 1.71/57" 70/154 20 NOV 1995 Kolner Haie
19 van REETH Arno F L 1.75/5'9" 76/168 30 JUN 1997 HYC Herentals
12 van ROOY Brent F L 1.73/5'8" 58/128 13 DEC 1996 HYC Herentals
Total: 19 players and 3 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: COOLS Philippe BEL 12 JUN 1968
Assistant Coach: ROMBOUTS Buck BEL 24 NOV 1974
Team Leader: BOLLUE Johan BEL 18 AUG 1964
Physiotherapist: DEVAERE Dieter BEL 4 AUG 1987
Equipment Manager: MONDELAERS Patrick BEL 8 AUG 1957
Team Video Coach: GUAY Eddy SIN 30 DEC 1978

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM3350BEL_32E 1.0 Report Created TUE 5 MAR 2013 13:23 GMT+1 Page 1/1



ﬁ ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
SERBIA
Belgrade
Division Il - Group B

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of WED 27 FEB 2013
ESP -Spain

Shoots/ Height Weight
Date of Birth

Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs

6 ALVAREZ Daniel
3 ARRINDA Ander
16 BLEYE Alvaro
18 FERNANDEZ-POLA Angel
22 FUENTES Patricio
15 GAINZA Inigo
1 GARCIA Ignacio
23 GARCIA Marcus
12 GONZALEZ Gaston

1.80/5'11" 70/ 154 7 AUG 1996 CH Jaca
1.85/6'1" 80/176 26 FEB 1996 Amiens Gothiques
1.70/57" 70/154 23 OCT 1995 CHH Txuri-Urdin
1.85/6"1" 77/170 23 MAY 1995 SAD Majadahonda
1.75/5'9" 70/154 13 MAR 1995 CHH Txuri-Urdin
1.80/5'11" 85/187 16 FEB 1995 CHH Txuri-Urdin
1.70/57" 65/143 19 JUN 1996 Tabor Academy
1.75/59" 75/165 26 NOV 1996 Geneve-Servette
1.75/5'9" 75/165 28 MAR 1995 CH Jaca

4 GONZALEZ Mario 1.75/59" 70/154 6 MAY 1996 SAD Majadahonda
2 HERNANDEZ Luis Jose 1.77 /510" 70/ 154 27 APR 1996 SAD Majadahonda
17 MANERO Manuel 1.80/511" 80/176 7 DEC 1997 Notre Dame Argos
19 PALACIOS Andres 1.70 /57" 65/143 4 APR 1997 CH Jaca
11 PANTOJA Pablo 1.75/59" 75/165 23 SEP 1996 CH Jaca
8 POCH Lucas 1.65/5'%5" 65/143 11 JAN 1996 FC Barcelona
7 RAMIREZ Luis 1.80/511" 75/165 14 JUN 1995 SAD Majadahonda
20 RENESES Alejandro K 1.78 /510" 70/ 154 3 JUL 1997 FC Barcelona
21 RUBIO Oriol 1.85/6"1" 75/165 8 MAR 1997 FC Barcelona
24 RUIZ Gonzalo 1.80/511" 80/176 28 MAY 1996 Lower Austria Stars St. Polten
9 SOLORZANO Ignacio 1.80/511" 70/ 154 9 FEB 1995 CHH Txuri-Urdin

10 ULECIA Luis
5 VICENTE Ignacio

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

1.80/5"11" 70/ 154 16 NOV 1995 Milenio Logrono
1.80/511" 70/ 154 19 MAY 1996 CH Jaca
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Team officials:

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Leader: SUSIC Robert CRO 5 SEP 1969
Head Coach: GORDOVIL Carlos ESP 10 JAN 1961
Assistant Coach: GONZALEZ Ernesto ESP 13 JAN 1973
Physiotherapist: DUARTE Javier ESP 5 JAN 1978
Equipment Manager: CARNICERO Francisco Javier ESP 29 OCT 1977
Team Staff: MORK John DEN 24 SEP 1966

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM3350ESP_32E 1.0 Report Created WED 27 FEB 2013 10:29 GMT+1 Page 1/1



A ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
SERBIA
Belgrade
Division Il - Group B

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of TUE 5 MAR 2013
ISL -Iceland

Shoots/ Height Weight

P Date of Birth
o= Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs SIE TS

5 ARNASON Ingthor 1.84/6'0" 75/165 19 OCT 1995 Skautafelag Akureyrar

3 ARNASON Jon 1.70 /57" 55/121 21 FEB 1998 Bjorninn Reykjavik
18 EINARSSON Oskar 1.75/5'9" 66/146 23 MAY 1997 Bjorninn Reykjavik
8 FRIDRIKSSON Egill 1.71/587" 62/137 4 NOV 1996 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
24 HERMANNSSON Kristinn 1.80/5"11" 79/174 20 JUN 1995 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
21 JOHANNESSON Bjarki 1.67/5'%6" 60/132 9 MAR 1996 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
9 JOHANNSSON Hijalti 1.68/5'%6" 60/132 20 FEB 1997 Bjorninn Reykjavik
20 JOUANNE Nicolas K 1.80/511" 68/150 11 NOV 1997 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
4 KNUTSSON Aron 1.88/62" 80/176 1 OCT 1995 Bjorninn Reykjavik
14 LINDAL Baldur 1.69/5'7" 69/152 5NOV 1996 Skautafelag Reykjavikur

6 MAGNUSSON Daniel H
22 MAGNUSSON Daniel S

1.87/6'2" 84/185 16 NOV 1995 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
1.83/6'0" 75/165 20 FEB 1995 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
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12 OLAFSSON Andri 1.85/6'1" 88/194 5 JAN 1997 Skautafelag Akureyrar
16 OLAFSSON Elvar 1.52/5'0" 52/115 1 JUN 1997 Bjorninn Reykjavik
7 OLAFSSON Viktor 1.71/57" 69/152 9 FEB 1995 Bjorninn Reykjavik
23 OSKARSSON Jon 1.84/6'0" 67/148 19 JAN 1997 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
17 REYNISSON Sigurdur 1.86/6'"1" 78/172 16 MAY 1995 Skautafelag Akureyrar
15 SIGRUNARSON Hafthor 1.79/510" 62/137 9 JUL 1997 Skautafelag Akureyrar
19 THORSTEINSSON Gudmundur 1.76/5'9" 69/152 9 AUG 1995 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
10 THORSTEINSSON Junius 1.72/5'8" 66/146 18 DEC 1995 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
1 VALDIMARSSON Atli K 1.75/5'9" 69/152 29 JAN 1996 Bjorninn Reykjavik

Total: 19 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Leader: HALLGRIMSSON Hallmundur ISL 19 OCT 1963
Head Coach: BJARNASON Vilhelm ISL 28 FEB 1987
Assistant Coach: BJORNSSON Aevar ISL 27 MAR 1991
Equipment Manager: INGOLFSSON Arni ISL 17 SEP 1965
Team Doctor: ARNTHORSSON Gauti ISL 20 FEB 1933

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM3350ISL_32E 1.0 Report Created TUE 5 MAR 2013 11:42 GMT+1 Page 1/1



2013

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
SERBIA
Belgrade
Division Il - Group B

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of TUE 5 MAR 2013
NED -Netherlands

Shoots/ Height

Catches m/ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

7 de HONDT Reno F R 1.68/5'%6" 60/132 6 OCT 1995 Eindhoven High Techs

6 de WINKEL Youri F L 1.85/6'"1" 67/148 31 JUL 1996 Eindhoven High Techs
16 EVERS Justin F L 1.70 /57" 64/141 3 JUN 1996 Utrecht Dragons
25 HAMERS Mitchel GK L 1.84/6'0" 83/183 10 OCT 1995 Tilburg Trappers
23 HERMENS Max F L 1.75/5'9" 73/161 31 OCT 1997 Zoetermeer Panthers

1 JEUKENS Thomas GK L 1.77 /510" 64 /141 17 SEP 1996 Eindhoven High Techs
29 KINNEGING Jerry F L 1.80/5"11" 69/152 20 APR 1996 Utrecht Dragons

8 KNOREN Jordy F L 1.68/5'%6" 68/150 18 JUN 1995 Eindhoven High Techs
27 NORDEMANN Jasper F R 1.90/6'3" 72/159 28 AUG 1996 Eindhoven High Techs
32 PANCHENKO Arthur F R 1.80/511" 85/187 1 MAR 1995 Zoetermeer Panthers
21 SMIT Jord F R 1.83/6'0" 67/148 1 SEP 1996 Eindhoven High Techs
10 SNIJDER Sebastiaan F L 1.84/6'0" 75/165 23 AUG 1995 Eindhoven High Techs

9 STAPS Cas F R 1.80/5"11" 75/165 21 MAY 1995 Eindhoven High Techs
22 STEMPHER Danny F L 1.77 /510" 74 /163 5 AUG 1995 Eindhoven High Techs
18 SUURHOF Evo D L 1.79/510" 73 /161 15 JAN 1995 Eindhoven High Techs
14 van der PAS Koen D L 1.78 /510" 67 /148 7 FEB 1996 Red Eagles Den Bosch
13 van der SCHUIT Raymond F L 1.80/5'11" 80/176 16 JAN 1995 Eindhoven High Techs

3 van GESTEL Boet D R 1.77 /510" 65/143 21 SEP 1995 Tilburg Trappers
17 van GORP Kilian D L 1.76 /59" 67/148 17 FEB 1995 Eindhoven High Techs
12 van HAREN Rick D L 1.78 /510" 75/ 165 21 SEP 1995 Dusseldorfer EG
19 van NES Guus F L 1.86/6'1" 69/152 14 FEB 1997 Eindhoven High Techs
15 VEENHUIZEN Floris F L 1.95/6'5" 95/209 8 OCT 1995 Dordrecht Lions

4 VERKIEL Jordy D R 1.81/511" 81/179 23 DEC 1996 Tilburg Trappers

5 VOGELAAR Giovanni D R 1.82/6'0" 77/170 6 AUG 1996 Eindhoven High Techs
26 VOLS Guido D R 1.77 /510" 75/ 165 4 SEP 1995 HYS The Hague

2 VOORN Thijs D R 1.90/6'3" 93/205 1 FEB 1995 Eindhoven High Techs
28 WELLES Kenny F L 1.81/5"11" 70/ 154 9 MAR 1995 Eindhoven High Techs
24 ZWARTBOL Luke D L 1.78 /510" 75/ 165 25 SEP 1995 Eindhoven High Techs

Total: 26 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: SUBR Bo CZE 25 MAY 1980
Assistant Coach: VINCENT Paul USA 4 JAN 1975
Physiotherapist: van T HOF Tom NED 21 MAR 1984
Equipment Manager: de LOCHT Maurice NED 7 JAN 1973
Equipment Manager: KUIJPERS Arno NED 15 APR 1968
General Manager: MAAS Louis NED 8 OCT 1958

NOTE

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM3350NED_32E 1.0 Report Created TUE 5 MAR 2013 10:15 GMT+1 Page 1/1



2013

ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
SERBIA
Belgrade
Division Il - Group B

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY

No Name

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of MON 25 FEB 2013
SRB - Serbia

Shoots/ Height Weight

= Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth

Club

2 ANIC Ivan

17 BJELOGRLIC Uros
23 BOSKOVIC Stefan
14 DJAKOVIC Vladimir
21 DRAGIC Sreta
99 DRAGOVIC Vojin

1 FEHER Jovan
20 GANIC Matija

5 GLAVONJIC Ivan
98 JEKIC Nikola

19 JOVANOVIC Aleksa
22 KUVELJIC Todor

15 LESTARIC Lazar
97 MITIC Lav

11 NIKOLIC Milan
96 NIKOLIC Milos
95 NOVAKOVIC Lazar
10 NOVAKOVIC Petar
8 NOVAKOVIC Ugljesa
3 OGRIZOVIC Petar
18 PAJIC Sinisa

6 PODUNAVAC Pavle
94 POPOVIC Milos
24 POZAR Stefan

9 RADOSAVLJEVIC Relja
25 STEPANOVIC Petar
93 STOILJKOVIC Ognjen
13 STOJANOVIC Nikola
92 STOJANOVIC Uros
7 TADIC Marko
91 TERZIC Djordjije

4 TERZIC Petar
90 TESIC Milos

16 TRAJKOVIC Vuk
89 VUKASINOVIC Milos
12 ZWICK Andrej

Total: 33 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function
Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Assistant Coach:
General Manager:
Team Doctor:
Team Doctor:
Physiotherapist:

Equipment Manager:
Equipment Manager:

MMOOUOUOTTTMOUOTEOTMTMOTMTMOUOTTMOTTMTMOTOTOO™TTTMTOTO

Name

RUS Jovica
JULOSKI Marko
LUKOVIC Milan

X

~

kg / Ibs

1.80/511" 67/148
1.77 /510" 76/168

1.91/6'3" 88/194
1.80/5"1" 70/ 154
1.84/6'0" 82/181
1.80/5"11" 60/ 132
1.83/6'0" 73/161
1.75/5'9" 83/183
1.73/5'8" 68/150
1.80/5"11" 73 /161
1.74 /59" 727159
1.70/5'7" 65/143
1.72/58" 71/157
1.80/5"11" 67/148
1.89/62" 86/190
1.73/58" 69/152
1.87/62" 75/165
1.84/6'0" 74/163
1.85/6'1" 80/176
1.84/6'0" 74/163

1.78/5'10" 68/ 150
1.80/511" 65/143

1.84/6'0" 65/143
1.75/5'9" 72/159
1.85/6"1" 70/154
1.82/6'0" 78/172
1.73/5'8" 65/143

1.80/5"11" 90/ 198
1.79/510" 75/ 165

L
L
L
R
L
R
L
L
L
R
L
R
L
L
L
L
R
L
R
L
L
L
L
L
R
L
L
L
R
R
R
R
R
L
L
L

1.85/6'1" 85/187
1.77 /510" 60/132
1.76/5'9" 76/168
1.80/511" 80/176
1.84/6'0" 84/185
1.80/511" 80/176
1.74/5'9" 76/168

JANKOVIC Bogdan

ILIC Marko

DRAGOVIC Andrija
IVOVIC Nemanja
PARIPOVIC Milos
KOVANOVIC Vladimir

7 JUN 1996
22 APR 1996
10 NOV 1996

9 FEB 1995
28 NOV 1995
17 JUL 1997
10 MAR 1996
28 DEC 1997
30 JAN 1996
19 JUN 1997
26 OCT 1995
11 APR 1996
17 JAN 1997
14 FEB 1997
12 MAR 1995
20 SEP 1997
19 SEP 1996
23 AUG 1996
17 MAR 1995

9 JUL 1995

4 APR 1996
15 FEB 1997
24 SEP 1997
25 JAN 1995
28 AUG 1995

1 AUG 1996
12 JUL 1995

6 DEC 1996

9 MAY 1996
29 FEB 1996
10 JUL 1996

2 APR 1995
28 JUN 1996
11 JUN 1995

7 APR 1996
20 SEP 1995

Citizenship
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB

MAC Budapest

UTE Budapest

Lower Austria Stars St. Polten
Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
Partizan Belgrade

Tas Belgrade

MAC Budapest

Tas Belgrade

Partizan Belgrade

Beostar Belgrade

Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
Partizan Belgrade

Tas Belgrade

Beostar Belgrade

NS Stars Novi Sad

Partizan Belgrade

Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
Lower Austria Stars St. Polten
Lower Austria Stars St. Polten
Partizan Belgrade

MAC Budapest

MAC Budapest

Lower Austria Stars St. Polten
Crvena Zvezda Belgrade

UTE Budapest

Partizan Belgrade

Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
Partizan Belgrade

Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
Crvena Zvezda Belgrade

Tas Belgrade

Partizan Belgrade

Partizan Belgrade

UTE Budapest

Date of Birth

17 MAR 1977
11 OCT 1979
12 DEC 1986

1 SEP 1982
18 DEC 1975

8 MAR 1985
11 APR 1987
20 AUG 1951
23 APR 1978

IHM3350SRB_32E 1.0
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% IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
SERBIA

Belgrade
Division Il - Group B

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM3350SRB_32E 1.0 Report Created MON 25 FEB 2013 9:02 GMT+1 Page 2/2



A ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
SERBIA
Belgrade
Division Il - Group B

TEAM ROSTER
As of FRI 8 MAR 2013
Initial Registration 8 MAR 2013

AUS - Australia

Shoots/ Height

= Catches m/ftin Date of Birth

Registration

2 SAK Tomas F R 1.73/5'8" 78/172 26 JUN 1995 Perth Hawks
3 GROVER Jordan D R 1.70/57" 70/154 16 JUN 1995 Ontario Hockey Academy
4 SHAFREN Luke D R 1.83/6'0" 67/148 25 NOV 1995 Newcastle Northstars
5 PATAKY Daniel D L 1.77 /510" 85/187 24 JAN 1996 Blacktown Flyers
6 BOYLE Zachary F L 1.77 /510" 65/ 143 12 MAY 1996 Adelaide Blackhawks
7 WONG Chris F R 1.68/5%6" 70/154 22 APR 1995 Melbourne Ice
8 FRAZER Charles D R 1.89/62" 86/190 22 AUG 1995 Newcastle Northstars
9 BARNES Anthony F R 1.80/511" 90/198 17 SEP 1996 Gold Coast Blue Tongues
10 KNOTT Jake F L 1.74 /59" 73/161 21 JUN 1996 Canterbury Eagles
11 ALLPORT Lachlan F L 1.77 /510" 70/ 154 12 NOV 1996 Blacktown Flyers
12 CROWE Dexter F L 1.82/6'0" 75/165 3 JUN 1996 Canterbury Eagles
13 PUNLER Alastair D R 1.85/6'"1" 76/168 12 FEB 1996 West Coast Flyers
14 KUBARA Casey F R 1.79/5'10" 70/ 154 6 APR 1996 Liverpool Saints
16 CAMPBELL Jamie D L 1.93/6'4" 95/209 6 JUN 1996 Ontario Hockey Academy
17 HANSEN Joshua D R 1.78 /510" 84 /185 25 MAR 1996 Newcastle Northstars
18 SHEARD Hayden F R 1.74 /59" 82/181 5 MAR 1996 Newcastle Northstars
19 AIR Saxon F R 1.73/58" 67/148 25 MAR 1995 Sydney Bears
20 SMART Charlie GK L 1.88/62" 80/176 30 MAY 1996 Ontario Hockey Academy
21 NADIN Patrick F R 1.79/5'10" 70/ 154 21 AUG 1995 Notre Dame Argos
25 NOVYSEDLAK Nicholas GK L 1.88/62" 75/165 11 AUG 1995 Gold Coast Blue Tongues

Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Citizenship

Date of Birth

Head Coach: LINDSAY Steven AUS 18 OCT 1956
Assistant Coach: REYNOLDS Andrew AUS 21 AUG 1978
General Manager: KELLY Sharon AUS 12 MAR 1966
Team Leader: WISHEWAN Allan AUS 9 NOV 1963
Equipment Manager: AIR Craig AUS 24 JUL 1964
Team Staff: KELLY Paul AUS 18 APR 1967
Facts and Figures:
Average age: 17
Average height: 1.79/5"11"
Average weight: 76/168

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left

No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM3350AUS_33 1.0 Report Created FRI 8 MAR 2013 23:40 GMT+1
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ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
SERBIA
Belgrade
Division Il - Group B

TEAM ROSTER

As of FRI 8 MAR 2013

Initial Registration 8 MAR 2013

BEL - Belgium

Shoots/ Height

= Catches m/ftin Date of Birth

No Name

Registration

1 EVERS Keanu GK L 1.76 /59" 737161 25 FEB 1996
2 van EGDOM Michael F L 1.80/511" 85/187 4 JAN 1995
3 van ESPEN Arne D L 1.90/6'3" 73/161 23 JAN 1996
4 de CEUSTER Giovanni F L 1.71/57" 65/143 9 JAN 1996
5 van den BOSCH Mathias D L 1.62/54" 57/126 26 JAN 1995
7 HENRY Bryan F L 1.76 /59" 75/165 20 AUG 1995
8 BUELENS Jentl D L 1.81/5"1" 73 /161 16 JAN 1995
9 QUINTELIER-VOLKAERT Simon F L 1.84/6'0" 81/179 25 SEP 1996
10 GORIS Emiel F L 1.78 /510" 94 /207 1 AUG 1996
11 BOLLUE Quintin D R 1.85/6'"1" 70/154 5 JUL 1995
12 van ROOY Brent F L 1.73/58" 58/128 13 DEC 1996
13 DELBRASSINE Virgil F L 1.77 /510" 68/150 16 JAN 1996
14 COOLEN Stef F R 1.60/53" 49/108 11 APR 1996
16 GLASSEE Kevin F R 1.81/5"11" 73 /161 4 AUG 1995
17 FRANCKX Quinten D 1.78 /50" 77/170 27 MAR 1997
18 KLIJSEN Bram F R 1.70/5'7" 65/143 28 MAR 1998
19 van REETH Arno F L 1.75/5'9" 76/168 30 JUN 1997
20 BLASBAND David GK L 1.83/6'0" 84/185 11 DEC 1996
21 NEVEN Frank D L 1.83/6'0" 67/148 26 MAY 1995
23 KOLODZIEJCZYK Andy F R 1.78/510" 70/ 154 15 MAR 1995

Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

IHC Leuven

IHC Leuven

Olympia Heist op den Berg
IHC Leuven

Phantoms Deurne
Karhu-Kissat Helsinki
Olympia Heist op den Berg
Olympia Heist op den Berg
HYC Herentals

IHC Leuven

HYC Herentals

Rouen Dragons

White Caps Turnhout
Olympia Heist op den Berg
IHC Leuven

Tilburg Trappers

HYC Herentals

Strasbourg Etoile Noir

IHC Leuven

Geleen Smoke Eaters

Citizenship Date of Birth

Head Coach: COOLS Philippe BEL 12 JUN 1968
Assistant Coach: ROMBOUTS Buck BEL 24 NOV 1974
Team Leader: BOLLUE Johan BEL 18 AUG 1964
Equipment Manager: MONDELAERS Patrick BEL 8 AUG 1957
Physiotherapist: DEVAERE Dieter BEL 4 AUG 1987
Team Video Coach: GUAY Eddy SIN 30 DEC 1978
Facts and Figures:
Average age: 17
Average height: 1.77 /510"
Average weight: 721159

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left

No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM3350BEL_33 1.0 Report Created FRI 8 MAR 2013 23:41 GMT+1
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ﬁ ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
SERBIA

Belgrade
Division Il - Group B

No Name

Shoots/

TEAM ROSTER

As of FRI 8 MAR 2013

Initial Registration 8 MAR 2013

ESP - Spain

Height

= Catches m/ftin

Weight

kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

Registration

1 GARCIA Ignacio GK L 1.70/57" 65/143 19 JUN 1996 Tabor Academy
2 HERNANDEZ Luis Jose F R 1.77 /510" 70/ 154 27 APR 1996 SAD Majadahonda
3 ARRINDA Ander D R 1.85/6'1" 80/176 26 FEB 1996 Amiens Gothiques
4 GONZALEZ Mario F L 1.75/5'9" 70/154 6 MAY 1996 SAD Majadahonda
5 VICENTE Ignacio D R 1.80/5"11" 70/ 154 19 MAY 1996 CH Jaca
6 ALVAREZ Daniel F R 1.80/5"11" 70/154 7 AUG 1996 CH Jaca
7 RAMIREZ Luis D L 1.80/511" 75/165 14 JUN 1995 SAD Majadahonda
8 POCH Lucas F R 1.65/5'5" 65/143 11 JAN 1996 FC Barcelona
9 SOLORZANO Ignacio F R 1.80/511" 70/ 154 9 FEB 1995 CHH Txuri-Urdin
10 ULECIA Luis F L 1.80/5"11" 70/ 154 16 NOV 1995 Milenio Logrono
11 PANTOJA Pablo F L 1.75/5'9" 75/165 23 SEP 1996 CH Jaca
12 GONZALEZ Gaston F L 1.75/5'9" 75/165 28 MAR 1995 CH Jaca
15 GAINZA Inigo D L 1.80/511" 85/187 16 FEB 1995 CHH Txuri-Urdin
16 BLEYE Alvaro D R 1.70/57" 70/154 23 OCT 1995 CHH Txuri-Urdin
17 MANERO Manuel D L 1.80/5'11" 80/176 7 DEC 1997 Notre Dame Argos
18 FERNANDEZ-POLA Angel F L 1.85/6"1" 77/170 23 MAY 1995 SAD Majadahonda
20 RENESES Alejandro GK L 1.78/5'10" 70/ 154 3 JUL 1997 FC Barcelona
21 RUBIO Oriol F R 1.85/6'"1" 75/165 8 MAR 1997 FC Barcelona
22 FUENTES Patricio F R 1.75/5'9" 70/154 13 MAR 1995 CHH Txuri-Urdin
23 GARCIA Marcus F R 1.75/59" 75/165 26 NOV 1996 Geneve-Servette
24 RUIZ Gonzalo F R 1.80/5'11" 80/176 28 MAY 1996 Lower Austria Stars St. Polten

Total: 19 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Citizenship Date of Birth

Head Coach: GORDOVIL Carlos ESP 10 JAN 1961
Assistant Coach: GONZALEZ Ernesto ESP 13 JAN 1973
Team Leader: SUSIC Robert CRO 5 SEP 1969
Equipment Manager: CARNICERO Francisco Javier ESP 29 OCT 1977
Physiotherapist: DUARTE Javier ESP 5 JAN 1978
Team Staff: MORK John DEN 24 SEP 1966
Facts and Figures:
Average age: 16
Average height: 1.78 /510"
Average weight: 731161

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left

No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM3350ESP_33 1.0 Report Created FRI 8 MAR 2013 23:42 GMT+1 Page 1/1
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ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
SERBIA
Belgrade
Division Il - Group B

TEAM ROSTER

As of FRI 8 MAR 2013

Initial Registration 8 MAR 2013

ISL - Iceland

No Name

Shoots/
= Catches m/ftin

Height

Date of Birth

1 VALDIMARSSON Atli GK R 1.75/5'9" 69/152 29 JAN 1996 Bjorninn Reykjavik

3 ARNASON Jon D R 1.70/57" 55/121 21 FEB 1998 Bjorninn Reykjavik

4 KNUTSSON Aron F R 1.88/62" 80/176 1 OCT 1995 Bjorninn Reykjavik

5 ARNASON Ingthor D L 1.84/6'0" 75/165 19 OCT 1995 Skautafelag Akureyrar

6 MAGNUSSON Daniel H D L 1.87/6'2" 84/185 16 NOV 1995 Skautafelag Reykjavikur

7 OLAFSSON Viktor D R 1.71/57" 69/152 9 FEB 1995 Bjorninn Reykjavik

8 FRIDRIKSSON Egill D R 1.71/57" 62/137 4 NOV 1996 Skautafelag Reykjavikur

9 JOHANNSSON Hijalti D R 1.68/5'%6" 60/132 20 FEB 1997 Bjorninn Reykjavik
12 OLAFSSON Andri F L 1.85/6'1" 88/194 5 JAN 1997 Skautafelag Akureyrar
14 LINDAL Baldur F L 1.69/57" 69/152 5NOV 1996 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
15 SIGRUNARSON Hafthor F L 1.79/510" 62/137 9 JUL 1997 Skautafelag Akureyrar
16 OLAFSSON Elvar F L 1.52/5'0" 52/115 1 JUN 1997 Bjorninn Reykjavik
17 REYNISSON Sigurdur F L 1.86/61" 78/172 16 MAY 1995 Skautafelag Akureyrar
18 EINARSSON Oskar F R 1.75/5'9" 66/ 146 23 MAY 1997 Bjorninn Reykjavik
19 THORSTEINSSON Gudmundur F L 1.76 /59" 69/152 9 AUG 1995 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
20 JOUANNE Nicolas GK L 1.80/511" 68/ 150 11 NOV 1997 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
21 JOHANNESSON Bjarki F L 1.67/5'%6" 60/132 9 MAR 1996 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
22 MAGNUSSON Daniel S F R 1.83/6'0" 75/165 20 FEB 1995 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
23 OSKARSSON Jon F R 1.84/6'0" 67/148 19 JAN 1997 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
24 HERMANNSSON Kristinn F R 1.80/5"11" 79/174 20 JUN 1995 Skautafelag Reykjavikur

Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Citizenship

Registration

Date of Birth

Head Coach: BJARNASON Vilhelm ISL
Assistant Coach: BJORNSSON Aevar ISL
Team Leader: HALLGRIMSSON Hallmundur ISL
Equipment Manager: INGOLFSSON Arni ISL
Team Doctor: ARNTHORSSON Gauti ISL

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 16
Average height: 1.76 /59"
Average weight: 69 /152

28 FEB 1987
27 MAR 1991
19 OCT 1963
17 SEP 1965
20 FEB 1933

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM3350ISL_33 1.0

Report Created FRI 8 MAR 2013 23:45 GMT+1
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ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
SERBIA
Belgrade
Division Il - Group B

TEAM ROSTER

As of FRI 8 MAR 2013

Initial Registration 8 MAR 2013

NED - Netherlands

No Name

Shoots/ Height

= Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth

Registration

1 JEUKENS Thomas GK L 1.77 /510" 64 /141 17 SEP 1996 Eindhoven High Techs

2 VOORN Thijs D R 1.90/6'3" 93/205 1 FEB 1995 Eindhoven High Techs

3 van GESTEL Boet D R 1.77 /510" 65/143 21 SEP 1995 Tilburg Trappers

4 VERKIEL Jordy D R 1.81/511" 81/179 23 DEC 1996 Tilburg Trappers

5 VOGELAAR Giovanni D R 1.82/6'0" 77/170 6 AUG 1996 Eindhoven High Techs

6 de WINKEL Youri F L 1.85/6'1" 67/148 31 JUL 1996 Eindhoven High Techs

7 de HONDT Reno F R 1.68/5'%6" 60/132 6 OCT 1995 Eindhoven High Techs

8 KNOREN Jordy F L 1.68/5'6" 68/150 18 JUN 1995 Eindhoven High Techs

9 STAPS Cas F R 1.80/5"11" 75/165 21 MAY 1995 Eindhoven High Techs
10 SNIJDER Sebastiaan F L 1.84/6'0" 75/165 23 AUG 1995 Eindhoven High Techs
13 van der SCHUIT Raymond F L 1.80/511" 80/176 16 JAN 1995 Eindhoven High Techs
14 van der PAS Koen D L 1.78 /510" 67 /148 7 FEB 1996 Red Eagles Den Bosch
15 VEENHUIZEN Floris F L 1.95/6'5" 95/209 8 OCT 1995 Dordrecht Lions
16 EVERS Justin F L 1.70 /57" 64 /141 3 JUN 1996 Utrecht Dragons
17 van GORP Kilian D L 1.76 /59" 67/148 17 FEB 1995 Eindhoven High Techs
18 SUURHOFF Evo D L 1.79/5"10" 73 /161 15 JAN 1995 Eindhoven High Techs
19 van NES Guus F L 1.86/6'1" 69/152 14 FEB 1997 Eindhoven High Techs
21 SMIT Jord F R 1.83/6'0" 67/148 1 SEP 1996 Eindhoven High Techs
22 STEMPHER Danny F L 1.77 /510" 74/163 5 AUG 1995 Eindhoven High Techs
23 HERMENS Max F L 1.75/5'9" 737161 31 OCT 1997 Zoetermeer Panthers
24 ZWARTBOL Luke D L 1.78 /510" 75/ 165 25 SEP 1995 Eindhoven High Techs
25 HAMERS Mitchel GK L 1.84/6'0" 83/183 10 OCT 1995 Tilburg Trappers

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: SUBR Bo CZE 25 MAY 1980
Assistant Coach: VINCENT Paul USA 4 JAN 1975
General Manager: MAAS Louis NED 8 OCT 1958
Equipment Manager: KUIJPERS Arno NED 15 APR 1968
Equipment Manager: de LOCHT Maurice NED 7 JAN 1973
Physiotherapist: van T HOF Tom NED 21 MAR 1984

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 17
Average height: 1.80/511"
Average weight: 731161

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM3350NED_33 1.0

Report Created FRI 8 MAR 2013 23:46 GMT+1
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
SERBIA
Belgrade
Division Il - Group B

ICE HOCKEY

TEAM ROSTER

As of FRI 8 MAR 2013

Initial Registration 8 MAR 2013

SRB - Serbia

Shoots/ Height

= Catches m/ftin Date of Birth

No Name

Registration

1 FEHER Jovan GK L 1.83/6'0" 73/161 10 MAR 1996 MAC Budapest
2 ANIC Ivan D L 1.80/5"11" 67/148 7 JUN 1996 MAC Budapest
3 OGRIZOVIC Petar F L 1.84/6'0" 74/163 9 JUL 1995 Partizan Belgrade
4 TERZIC Petar D R 1.76 /59" 76/168 2 APR 1995 Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
5 GLAVONUJIC Ivan F L 1.73/5'8" 68/150 30 JAN 1996 Partizan Belgrade
6 PODUNAVAC Pavle D L 1.80/5"11" 65/143 15 FEB 1997 MAC Budapest
7 TADIC Marko F R 1.85/6'1" 85/187 29 FEB 1996 Partizan Belgrade
8 NOVAKOVIC Ugljesa D R 1.85/6'"1" 80/176 17 MAR 1995 Lower Austria Stars St. Polten
9 RADOSAVLJEVIC Relja F R 1.85/6'"1" 70/154 28 AUG 1995 UTE Budapest
10 NOVAKOVIC Petar F L 1.84/6'0" 74/163 23 AUG 1996 Lower Austria Stars St. Polten
11 NIKOLIC Milan F L 1.89/62" 86/190 12 MAR 1995 NS Stars Novi Sad
12 ZWICK Andrej F L 1.74 /59" 76/168 20 SEP 1995 UTE Budapest
13 STOJANOVIC Nikola D L 1.80/5"11" 90/198 6 DEC 1996 Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
14 DJAKOVIC Vladimir F R 1.80/5"11" 70/ 154 9 FEB 1995 Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
16 TRAJKOVIC Vuk D L 1.84/6'0" 84/185 11 JUN 1995 Partizan Belgrade
17 BJELOGRLIC Uros F L 1.77 /510" 76/168 22 APR 1996 UTE Budapest
18 PAJIC Sinisa F L 1.78 /510" 68/150 4 APR 1996 MAC Budapest
19 JOVANOVIC Aleksa F L 1.74/5'9" 72/159 26 OCT 1995 Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
21 DRAGIC Sreta F L 1.84/6'0" 82/181 28 NOV 1995 Partizan Belgrade
23 BOSKOVIC Stefan D L 1.91/6'3" 88/194 10 NOV 1996 Lower Austria Stars St. Polten
24 STOJANOVIC Uros D R 1.79/510" 75/ 165 9 MAY 1996 Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
25 STEPANOVIC Petar GK L 1.82/6'0" 78/172 1 AUG 1996 Partizan Belgrade
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: RUS Jovica SRB 17 MAR 1977
Assistant Coach: JULOSKI Marko SRB 11 OCT 1979
General Manager: JANKOVIC Bogdan SRB 1 SEP 1982
Equipment Manager: PARIPOVIC Milos SRB 20 AUG 1951
Physiotherapist: IVOVIC Nemanja SRB 11 APR 1987
Team Doctor: DRAGOVIC Andrija SRB 8 MAR 1985
Facts and Figures:
Average age: 17
Average height: 1.81/511"
Average weight: 76 /168
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right
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2013

ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
SERBIA
Belgrade
Division Il - Group B

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

Playing Statistics

No Name
SAK Tomas
GROVER Jordan
SHAFREN Luke
PATAKY Daniel
BOYLE Zachary

WONG Chris
FRAZER Charles
BARNES Anthony
KNOTT Jake
ALLPORT Lachlan

CROWE Dexter
PUNLER Alastair
KUBARA Casey
CAMPBELL Jamie
HANSEN Joshua

SHEARD Hayden

AIR Saxon

SMART Charlie

21 NADIN Patrick

25 NOVYSEDLAK Nicholas

_a A A A a A
NO R WN 200N OO~ WNDN

N =
o ©O

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name
20 SMART Charlie
25 NOVYSEDLAK Nicholas

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of FRI 15 MAR 2013
Including Game #14

AUS - Australia

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

F 5 0 1 1 32 -9 0 0 0o 11 0.00
D 5 0 0 0 8 -4 0 0 0 3 0.00
D 4 0 0 O 0o -1 0 0 0 0 0.00
D 5 0 0 0 22 -9 0 0 0 2 0.00
F 5 2 0 2 2 6 0 O 0 16 12.50
F 5 1 1 2 8 -9 0 0 1 10 10.00
D 5 0 0 0 2 -2 0 0 0 3 0.00
F 5 0 0 0 2 -8 0 0 0o 11 0.00
F 5 0 0 0 2 -7 0 0 0 5 0.00
F 5 0 0 0 2 -3 0 0 0 1 0.00
F 4 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0.00
D 5 0 0 0 4 -6 0 0 0 1 0.00
F 5 0 0 0 2 -5 0 0 0o 11 0.00
D 5 0 0 0 2 -8 0 0 0 0 0.00
D 5 0 0 0 2 -6 0 0 0 0 0.00
F 5 0 0 0 4 -2 0 0 0 8 0.00
F 5 0 0 0 6 -2 0 © 0 2 0.00
GK 5 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
F 5 0 0 0 4 -5 0 0 0 3 0.00
GK 5 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L

5 5 3 127:34 4252 16 72 88 8182 753 002
5 5 3 172:26 57.48 15 100 115 86.96 522 003

LEGEND
A Assists
G Goals

GK  Goalkeeper

GPlI  Games played indeed
L Number of games lost
No Jersey number

PPG Power play goals
SHG Shorthanded goals
SVS Saves

+- Plus/minus net

D Defence F Forward

GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

IHM3350AUS_83 5.0

Report Created FRI 15 MAR 2013 19:01 GMT+1 Page 1/1




2013

ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
SERBIA
Belgrade
Division Il - Group B

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of FRI 15 MAR 2013
Including Game #13

BEL - Belgium

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 EVERS Keanu GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 van EGDOM Michael F 5 4 2 6 24 +3 0 2 0 36 11.11
3 van ESPEN Arne D 5 0 0 0 20 +3 0 0 0 2 0.00
4 de CEUSTER Giovanni F 5 0 1 1 0o -1 0 0 0 1 0.00
5 van den BOSCH Mathias D 5 0 1 1 16 -2 0 0 0 3 0.00
7 HENRY Bryan F 5 3 5 8 2 +5 1 1 1 21 1429
8 BUELENS Jentl D 5 0 O 0 8 -1 0 0 0 2 0.00
9 QUINTELIER-VOLKAERT Simon F 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
10 GORIS Emiel F 5 2 2 4 4 0 0 0 1 11 18.18
11 BOLLUE Quintin D 5 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 7 0.00
12 van ROOY Brent F 5 0 O 0 2 -3 0 0 0 6 0.00
13 DELBRASSINE Virgil F 5 0 O 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0.00
14 COOLEN Stef F 5 0 O 0 2 2 0 0 0 2 0.00
16 GLASSEE Kevin F 5 3 1 4 4 +1 0 0 0 6 50.00
17 FRANCKX Quinten D 5 0 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
18 KLIJSEN Bram F 5 1 0 1 2 -3 1 0 0 3 3333
19 van REETH Arno F 5 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
20 BLASBAND David GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 NEVEN Frank D 5 2 4 6 24 1 0 2 0 10 20.00
23 KOLODZIEJCZYK Andy F 5 0 2 2 8 +1 0 0 0 10 0.00
Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 EVERS Keanu 5 5 5 258:58 86.62 12 138 150 92.00 278 023
20 BLASBAND David 5 5 2 40:00 13.38 2 27 29 93.10 3.00 000
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net

IHM3350BEL_83 7.0
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2013

ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
SERBIA
Belgrade
Division Il - Group B

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY

Playing Statistics

No Name

1 GARCIA Ignacio
2 HERNANDEZ Luis Jose
3 ARRINDA Ander
4 GONZALEZ Mario
5 VICENTE Ignacio
6
7
8

ALVAREZ Daniel
RAMIREZ Luis
POCH Lucas
9 SOLORZANO Ignacio
10 ULECIA Luis

11 PANTOJA Pablo

12 GONZALEZ Gaston
15 GAINZA Inigo

16 BLEYE Alvaro

17 MANERO Manuel

18 FERNANDEZ-POLA Angel
20 RENESES Alejandro

21 RUBIO Oiriol

22 FUENTES Patricio

23 GARCIA Marcus

24 RUIZ Gonzalo
Goalkeeping Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of FRI 15 MAR 2013
Including Game #13

ESP - Spain

Pos GP G A PTS

GK

[¢;]

M MMM OO ™TM MMmmMmO™M OTNQgmTn
O oo a0 o oo oa gwo o

PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 0 0 4 + 0 0 0 5 0.00
0 1 1 2 -1 0 0 0 7 0.00
0 0 0 2 A1 0 0 0 5 0.00
0 0 0 8 -1 0 0 0 4 0.00
0 0 0 8 -2 0 0 0 6 0.00
0 0 0 8 -1 0 0 0 8 0.00
1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 4 2500
4 5 9 4 +5 1 1 0 22 18.18
0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 0.00
0 0 0 14 -3 0 0 0o 11 0.00
0 0 0 22 -4 0 0 0o 11 0.00
2 5 7 12 45 1 2 0 11 18.18
0 0 0 2 +2 0 0 0 1 0.00
1 2 3 10 0 1 1 0 8 1250
1 1 2 4 0 0 0 0 7 14.29
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 0 3 0 0 0 3 0 4 75.00
4 11 15 2 +6 0 2 0 18 2222
4 3 7 16 +4 0 4 0 14 2857
2 0 2 4 +1 1 0 0 12 16.67

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 GARCIA Ignacio 5 5 4 240:00 80.00 10 111 121 9174 250 131

20 RENESES Alejandro 5 5 1 60:00 20.00 O 17 17 100.00 0.00 110

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net

IHM3350ESP_83 6.0

Report Created FRI 15 MAR 2013 16:52 GMT+1

Page 1/1




2013

ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
SERBIA
Belgrade
Division Il - Group B

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY

Playing Statistics
No Name

1 VALDIMARSSON Atli

3 ARNASON Jon

4 KNUTSSON Aron

5 ARNASON Ingthor

6 MAGNUSSON Daniel H
7
8

OLAFSSON Viktor
FRIDRIKSSON Egill
9 JOHANNSSON Hijalti
12 OLAFSSON Andri
14 LINDAL Baldur

15 SIGRUNARSON Hafthor

16 OLAFSSON Elvar
17 REYNISSON Sigurdur
18 EINARSSON Oskar

19 THORSTEINSSON Gudmundur

20 JOUANNE Nicolas
21 JOHANNESSON Bjarki
22 MAGNUSSON Daniel S
23 OSKARSSON Jon

24 HERMANNSSON Kristinn

Goalkeeping Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of FRI 15 MAR 2013
Including Game #14

ISL - Iceland

Pos GP
GK 5
D 5
F 5
D 5
D 5
D 5
D 5
D 5
F 5
F 5
F 5
F 5
F 5
F 5
F 5
GK 5
F 5
F 5
F 5
F 5

G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

0o 0 © 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
o 0 0 4 -4 0 0 0 2 0.00
0 0 0 24 -4 0 0 0 7 0.00
10 1 37 -3 0 © 0 24 447
2 0 2 18 -2 1 2 0 10 20.00
0o 0 0 6 -2 0 0 0 4 0.00
0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
0o 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
0o 0 0 0 -2 0 0 0 1 0.00
o 0 0 4 -3 0 0 0 3 0.00
0o 0 ©0 0o -1 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 23 0.00
o0 o0 2 -1 0 0 0 1 0.00
1 1 2 2 -2 0o 0 0 12 833
0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 1 1 4 -5 0 O 0o 11 0.00
4 2 6 2 +# 0 1 0 19 21.05
o 0 0 4 -4 0 0 0 3 0.00
0 1 1 0 -2 0 0 0 1 0.00

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 VALDIMARSSON Atli 5 5 5 260:00 86.67 16 113 129 87.60 3.69 014

20 JOUANNE Nicolas 5 5 1 40:00 13.33 4 13 17 7647 6.00 000

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net
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2013

ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
SERBIA

Belgrade

Division Il

- Group B

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

Playing Statistics

No Name

24
25

JEUKENS Thomas
VOORN Thijs

van GESTEL Boet
VERKIEL Jordy
VOGELAAR Giovanni

de WINKEL Youri

de HONDT Reno
KNOREN Jordy
STAPS Cas
SNIJDER Sebastiaan

van der SCHUIT Raymond
van der PAS Koen
VEENHUIZEN Floris
EVERS Justin

van GORP Kilian

SUURHOFF Evo
van NES Guus
SMIT Jord
STEMPHER Danny
HERMENS Max

ZWARTBOL Luke
HAMERS Mitchel

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name

1
25

JEUKENS Thomas
HAMERS Mitchel

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of FRI 15 MAR 2013
Including Game #15

NED - Netherlands

GPT GKD
5 5
5 5

Pos GP G A PTS

PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0.00

D 5 1 4 5 6 +5 0 0 0 9 11.11

D 5 0 3 3 30 +3 0 0 0 12 0.00

D 5 0 2 2 0 +4 0 0 0 9 0.00

D 5 0 2 2 4 +4 0 0 0 15 0.00

F 5 0 1 1 4 +2 0 0 0 3 0.00

F 5 2 6 8 4 +5 1 1 0 17 11.76

F 5 4 2 6 2 +5 0 1 1 18 2222

F 5 1 4 5 10 +6 1 1 0 24 447

F 5 2 2 4 4 +3 0 0 1 12 16.67

F 5 5 4 9 12 +8 2 1 1 23 21.74

D 5 0 1 1 0 +3 0 0 0 1 0.00

F 5 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 9 0.00

F 5 1 0 1 6 +1 0 1 0 3 3333

D 5 1 3 4 0 +6 0 0 0 14 714

D 5 1 1 2 4 +1 0 1 0 5 20.00

F 5 4 1 5 8 +4 0 0 1 16 25.00

F 5 0 1 1 4 +1 0 0 0 1 0.00

F 3 1 3 4 0 +5 1 0 0 9 11.11

F 5 2 0 2 8 +2 0 0 0 8 25.00

D 5 1 2 3 12 +2 0 0 0 7 14.29

GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
3 180:00 60.00 5 42 47 89.36 1.67 030
2 120:00 40.00 4 27 31 87.10 2.00 020

LEGEND

A Assists

G Goals

GK  Goalkeeper

GPlI  Games played indeed
L Number of games lost
No Jersey number

PPG Power play goals
SHG Shorthanded goals
SVS Saves

+- Plus/minus net

D Defence

GA Goals against

GKD  Goalkeeper dressed

GPT Number of games played by team
MIP Minutes and seconds played

PIM Penalties in minutes

PTS Points

SO Shutouts

SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG

GAA
GP
GWG
MIP%
Pos
SG%
SOG

Forward

Goals against as average per 60 minutes
Number of games played

Game winning goals

MIP as percentage

Position on team

Percentage of goals from total shots
Shots on goal

Number of games won
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2013

ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
SERBIA

Belgrade

Division Il

- Group B

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

Playing Statistics

No Name

24
25

FEHER Jovan
ANIC Ivan
OGRIZOVIC Petar
TERZIC Petar
GLAVONUJIC Ivan

PODUNAVAC Pavle
TADIC Marko
NOVAKOVIC Ugljesa
RADOSAVLJEVIC Relja
NOVAKOVIC Petar

NIKOLIC Milan
ZWICK Andrej
STOJANOVIC Nikola
DJAKOVIC Vladimir
TRAJKOVIC Vuk

BJELOGRLIC Uros
PAJIC Sinisa
JOVANOQVIC Aleksa
DRAGIC Sreta
BOSKOQVIC Stefan

STOJANOVIC Uros
STEPANOVIC Petar

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name

1
25

FEHER Jovan
STEPANOVIC Petar

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of FRI 15 MAR 2013
Including Game #15

SRB - Serbia

Pos GP G A PTS PIM + - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 000

D 5 0 0 0 2 +3 0 0 0 12 000

F 5 1 1 2 4  +1 0 0 0 9 11.11

D 5 0 0 0 0 +3 0 0 0 0 000

F 5 0 0 0 0 +2 0 0 0 6 000

D 5 0 0 0 6 -3 0 0 0 7 0.00

F 5 1 1 2 2 +4 0 0 0 3 3333

D 5 2 1 3 4 +4 11 0 17 1176

F 5 2 3 5 4 +3 0 0 0 10 20.00

F 5 2 0 2 2 +1 1 0 0 11 18.18

F 5 1 1 2 0 +3 0 0 0 6 16.67

F 5 3 2 5 4 +6 0 0 1 13 23.08

D 5 0 0 0 4 +2 0 0 0 2 0.00

F 5 1 2 3 8 +1 0 0 0 22 455

D 5 0 1 1 8 +3 0 0 0 3 000

F 5 3 2 5 2 +3 1 2 1 15 20.00

F 5 1 5 6 4 +2 0 0 0 12 833

F 5 0 2 2 0 -1 0 0 0 7 0.00

F 5 1 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 3 33.33

D 5 0 3 3 31 +5 0 0 0 6 000

D 5 00 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 000

GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 000

GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
5 5 3 160:00 53.34 5 63 68 92.65 1.88 121
5 5 3  139:58 4666 3 63 66 9545 129 1 1 1

LEGEND

A Assists

G Goals

GK  Goalkeeper

GPlI  Games played indeed
L Number of games lost
No Jersey number

PPG Power play goals
SHG Shorthanded goals
SVS Saves

+- Plus/minus net

D

GA
GKD
GPT
MIP
PIM
PTS
SO
SVS%

Defence F
Goals against GAA
Goalkeeper dressed GP
Number of games played by team GWG
Minutes and seconds played MIP%
Penalties in minutes Pos
Points SG%
Shutouts SOG
SVS as percentage of total SOG w

Forward

Goals against as average per 60 minutes
Number of games played

Game winning goals

MIP as percentage

Position on team

Percentage of goals from total shots
Shots on goal

Number of games won
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